BID TABULATION SHEET

Purchasing Department, 2141 Robindale Ave, Stockton, CA 95205

Project: Roof Replacement Projects Fillmore Elementary School and John Adams Elementary School

BID NO.: 906

Bid Opening Date and Time: 02/14/2017 @ 10:00 AM

Witness Signatures	Jal -5150			2 000						
AR		_	July Que	Julson						
Bidder	Signed Bid Form with Addendum Acknowledgement	Bid Bond	Non-Collusion Declaration	Sub-Contractors List	Verify Site Visit	Iran Contracting Act Certification	DVBE	Unit Costs	Additive Alternate(s)	Base Bid
Services IHC.	×2			×2					1) 2) N/A 3)	£2, 498, 388 -
King-Pooting	V ×2								1) 2) 3)	3,258,63>
WATER PROOFING ASSOC				×2					1) 2) 3)	2,500,000
									1) 2) 3)	
									1) 2) 3)	
									1) 2) 3)	
									1) 2) 3)	

2/14/17

Roof Replacement - Fillmore & John Adams Elementary Schools

CUTON UNITETED COULON DISTRICT

02/17

590-6-16

STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

SECTION 00 41 13 - BID FORM AND PROPOSAL

31011	311 00 12 20			_		
s Stockto	n Unified Schoo	ol District ("District	r" or "Owner	~")		
From:	Proper Name of	of Bidder)	Ting			
Notice to furni accorda limitation	to Bidders and the shall necessary ince with the team, the Drawing	res that the Contractions to labor, materials, erms and condition as and Specification	Bidders, ha and equipm s of the Cor ns of Bid No	ive been reach nent to perfor ntract Docum ntract Docum	l, and agrees a m and furnish ents, including	and proposes all work in
("Proje	ct") and will acc	ore & John Adams cept in full paymer			wing total lum	p sum
amount	, all taxes inclu	ıded: 				
			Dollars	\$		
BASE	3ID					
	22 00, which the valuing additive materials, serv	The Bidder's Base Ene Bidder must properties and/or deductive ices, profit, overheater, subcontracto	ovide and the change orce ead, insuran	e District ma lers (Unit Pric ce, bonds, ta	y, at its discre ces shall includ	tion, utilize in de all labor,
	<u>Item No.</u>	Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	<u>Unit Price</u>	Total Cost = Unit Price x Estimated Quantity (Included in Base Bid)

Sq. ft.

Liner Ft.

\$15-00

Sheathing

2x Fascia

CDX in-lieu of

2x diagonal sheathing

As needed

STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

<u>Wood</u> Blocking	As needed	Linear Ft.	\$ 9.85	\$
Roof Walk pads	As requested	Per pad	\$ 42"	\$
Roof Drains	A required	Per Drain w/ service	\$2,400	\$
Roof Replacement	As required	Sq. Ft.	\$23.00	\$
<u>Gutters</u>	As required	Liner Ft.	\$ 36.10	\$
Down spouts	As required	Liner Ft.	\$22.00	\$
Gutter Screen / leaf screen	As required	Liner Ft.	\$ 6.00	\$
2x4 Acoustical ceiling tile	As required	Per Unit	\$19.50	\$
			\$	\$
			\$	\$

* Roof Replacement - Fillmore & John Adams Elementary Schools

590-6-16

STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT	02/1/
SECTION 00 41 13 - BID FORM AND PROPOSAL	
Stockton Unified School District ("District" or "Owner")	
From: Warenproffing ASSOC. (Proper Name of Bidder)	
The undersigned declares that the Contract Documents, including, without limitation, Notice to Bidders and the Instructions to Bidders, have been read, and agrees and proto furnish all necessary labor, materials, and equipment to perform and furnish all we accordance with the terms and conditions of the Contract Documents, including, with limitation, the Drawings and Specifications of Bid No.	ork in
PROJECT: Fillmore & John Adams Elementary Schools	
("Project") and will accept in full payment for that Work the following total lump sum amount, all taxes included:	
Dollars \$	
BASE BID	
1. <u>Unit Prices</u> . The Bidder's Base Bid includes unit prices as per specified in se	utilize ili

valuing additive and/or deductive change orders (Unit Prices shall include all labor, materials, services, profit, overhead, insurance, bonds, taxes, and all other incidental costs of Contractor, subcontractors, and suppliers):

SCHEDULE OF UNIT PRICES

<u>Item No.</u>	Description	<u>Unit of</u> <u>Measure</u>	Estimated Quantity	<u>Unit Price</u>	Total Cost = Unit Price X Estimated Quantity (Included in Base Bid)
Sheathing	CDX in-lieu of 2x diagonal sheathing	Sq. ft.		\$ 4.95	\$
2x Fascia	As needed	Liner Ft.		\$ 5.95	\$

STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

<u>Wood</u> Blocking	As needed	Linear Ft.	\$ 4.95	\$
Roof Walk pads	As requested	Per pad	\$ 75,00	\$
Roof Drains	A required	Per Drain w/ service	\$2,800	\$
Roof Replacement	As required	Sq. Ft.	\$ 32.50	\$
<u>Gutters</u>	As required	Liner Ft.	\$ 36.20	\$
Down spouts	As required	Liner Ft.	\$ 19.00	\$
Gutter Screen / leaf screen	As required	Liner Ft.	\$11,28	\$
2x4 Acoustical ceiling tile	As required	Per Unit	\$/20.00	\$
			\$	\$
			\$	\$

2/14/7

Roof Replacement - Fillmore & John Adams Elementary Schools

590-6-16

STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

02/17

SECTION 00 41 13 - BID FORM AND PROPOSAL

Stockton Unified School District ("District" or "Owner")
MINES Destine
From: KINGS Posting (Proper Name of Bidder)
The undersigned declares that the Contract Documents, including, without limitation, the

The undersigned declares that the Contract Documents, including, without limitation, the Notice to Bidders and the Instructions to Bidders, have been read, and agrees and proposes to furnish all necessary labor, materials, and equipment to perform and furnish all work in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Contract Documents, including, without limitation, the Drawings and Specifications of Bid No.

PROJECT: Fillmore & John Adams Elementary Schools

("Project") and will accept in full payment for that Work the following total lump sum amount, all taxes included:

	Dollars \$
BASE BID	

Unit Prices. The Bidder's Base Bid includes unit prices as per specified in section 01 22 00, which the Bidder must provide and the District may, at its discretion, utilize in valuing additive and/or deductive change orders (Unit Prices shall include all labor, materials, services, profit, overhead, insurance, bonds, taxes, and all other incidental costs of Contractor, subcontractors, and suppliers):

SCHEDULE OF UNIT PRICES

<u>Item No.</u>	Description	<u>Unit of</u> <u>Measure</u>	Estimated Quantity	<u>Unit Price</u>	Total Cost = Unit Price x Estimated Quantity (Included in Base Bid)
Sheathing	CDX in-lieu of 2x diagonal sheathing	Sq. ft.		\$31.35	\$
2x Fascia	As needed	Liner Ft.		\$63.82	\$

STOCKTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

<u>Wood</u> Blocking	As needed	Linear Ft.	\$37,38	\$
Roof Walk pads	As requested	Per pad	\$ 95.00	\$
Roof Drains	A required	Per Drain w/ service	\$6,250	\$
Roof Replacement	As required	Sq. Ft.	\$21.00	\$
<u>Gutters</u>	As required	Liner Ft.	\$ 49.09	\$
Down spouts	As required	Liner Ft.	\$32.43	\$
Gutter Screen / leaf screen	As required	Liner Ft.	\$8.0>	\$
2x4 Acoustical ceiling tile	As required	Per Unit	\$ 75.00	\$
			\$	\$
			\$	\$